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MARIINE AUTO - PR,S'”S
Midagi enamat kui lintsalt autod

Eesti kardispordi treeninglaager 2014 Sorted on Best Lap time
Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2, KZ2 Open Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km ._._.
Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2, KZ2 Open - free practice 2 - 15 minutes 20.04.2014 10:45. ......

Practice started at 10:48:34

Pos No. Name Race Team Make Best Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap Best Speec
1 24 Reigo KLEEMANN Raha24 Motorsport ~ CRG 36.871 12 8 94,025
Organizer: Estonian Karting Union www.kart.ee Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
Printed: 21.04.2014 9:18:45
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Eesti kardispordi treeninc__;;laac__;;er 2014

MARIINE AUTO - PR,ST,S
Midagi enamat kui lintsalt autod

Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2, KZ2 Open Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km ..;.;.
Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2, KZ2 Open - free practice 2 - 15 minutes 20.04.2014 10:45. . . .
Practice started at 10:48:34

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

(24) Reigo KLEEMANN

1 48.719 +11.848 10:49:53.608
2 38.515 +1.644  -10.204 10:50:32.123
3 37.980 +1.109 -0.535 10:51:10.103
4 38.206 +1.335 +0.226  10:51:48.309
5 37.920 +1.049 -0.286  10:52:26.229
6 2:38.104  +2:01.233  2:00.184  10:55:04.333
7 39.235 +2.364 1:58.869 10:55:43.568
8 36.871 -2.364  10:56:20.439
9 37.186 +0.315 +0.315  10:56:57.625
10 37.222 +0.351 +0.036 10:57:34.847
11 37.464 +0.593 +0.242  10:58:12.311
12 37.110 +0.239 -0.354  10:58:49.421

Best Tm: 36.871

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union www.kart.ee Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
Printed: 21.04.2014 9:19:00
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MARIINE AUTO - PR,S'”S
Midagi enamat kui lintsalt autod

Eesti kardispordi treeninglaager 2014 Sorted on Best Lap time
Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2, KZ2 Open Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km ._._.
Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2, KZ2 Open - free practice 3 - 15 minutes 20.04.2014 11:45. ......

Practice started at 11:45:40

Pos No. Name Race Team Make Best Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap Best Speec
1 44 Taaniel KARP AGS Racing Tony Kart  37.354 21 17 92,809
Organizer: Estonian Karting Union www.kart.ee Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
Printed: 21.04.2014 9:19:14
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Eesti kardispordi treeninc__;;laac__;;er 2014

MARIINE AUTO - PR,ST,S
Midagi enamat kui lintsalt autod

Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2, KZ2 Open Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km ._._.
Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2, KZ2 Open - free practice 3 - 15 minutes 20.04.2014 11:45. ......
Practice started at 11:45:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

(44) Taaniel KARP

1 45.514 +8.160 11:46:31.038
2 38.661 +1.307 -6.853  11:47:09.699
3 38.184 +0.830 -0.477 11:47:47.883
4 38.027 +0.673 -0.157  11:48:25.910
5 37.767 +0.413 -0.260  11:49:03.677
6 37.876 +0.522 +0.109  11:49:41.553
7 37.652 +0.298 -0.224  11:50:19.205
8 37.830 +0.476 +0.178  11:50:57.035
9 37.439 +0.085 -0.391 11:51:34.474
10 37.662 +0.308 +0.223  11:52:12.136
11 37.835 +0.481 +0.173  11:52:49.971
12 37.507 +0.153 -0.328  11:53:27.478
13 37.752 +0.398 +0.245 11:54:05.230
14 37.775 +0.421 +0.023  11:54:43.005
15 37.630 +0.276 -0.145  11:55:20.635
16 37.659 +0.305 +0.029  11:55:58.294
17 37.354 -0.305 11:56:35.648
18 37.646 +0.292 +0.292 11:57:13.294
19 38.629 +1.275 +0.983 11:57:51.923
20 37.869 +0.515 -0.760  11:58:29.792
21 37.827 +0.473 -0.042  11:59:07.619

Best Tm: 37.354

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union www.kart.ee Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
Printed: 21.04.2014 9:19:24
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EORENT 5 e ACED PRISTIS

Eesti kardispordi treeninglaager 2014 Sorted on Best Lap time
Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2, KZ2 Open Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km ._._.
Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2 - test race 1 20.04.2014 13:40. ......

Practice started at 13:48:18

Pos No. Name Race Team Make Best Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap Best Speec
24 Reigo KLEEMANN Raha24 Motorsport CRG 36.456 17 4 95,095
14 Kristo SAARMANN Birel 36.607 0.151 0.151 17 17 94,703
44 Taaniel KARP AGS Racing Tony Kart 36.662 0.206 0.055 6 3 94,561
Organizer: Estonian Karting Union www.kart.ee

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
Printed: 21.04.2014 9:19:44
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:Eesti kardispordi treeninc__;;laac__;;er 2014

Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2, KZ2 Open Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km ._._.
Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2 - test race 1 20.04.2014 13:40. ......

Practice started at 13:48:18

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

(24) Reigo KLEEMANN

1 38.586 +2.130 13:48:57.460
2 36.631 +0.175 -1.955  13:49:34.091
3 36.886 +0.430 +0.255  13:50:10.977
4 36.456 -0.430  13:50:47.433
5 36.775 +0.319 +0.319  13:51:24.208
6 37.028 +0.572 +0.253  13:52:01.236
7 36.743 +0.287 -0.285  13:52:37.979
8 37.180 +0.724 +0.437  13:53:15.159
9 37.076 +0.620 -0.104  13:53:52.235
10 36.965 +0.509 -0.111  13:54:29.200
11 37.534 +1.078 +0.569  13:55:06.734
12 37.640 +1.184 +0.106 13:55:44.374
13 36.823 +0.367 -0.817  13:56:21.197
14 37.042 +0.586 +0.219  13:56:58.239
15 37.247 +0.791 +0.205 13:57:35.486
16 36.917 +0.461 -0.330  13:58:12.403
17 36.802 +0.346 -0.115  13:58:49.205

Best Tm: 36.456

(14) Kristo SAARMANN

1 39.408 +2.801 13:48:58.454
2 37.141 +0.534 -2.267  13:49:35.595
3 36.894 +0.287 -0.247  13:50:12.489
4 36.913 +0.306 +0.019  13:50:49.402
5 36.868 +0.261 -0.045 13:51:26.270
6 36.976 +0.369 +0.108  13:52:03.246
7 37.130 +0.523 +0.154  13:52:40.376
8 37.330 +0.723 +0.200 13:53:17.706
9 37.128 +0.521 -0.202  13:53:54.834
10 36.730 +0.123 -0.398  13:54:31.564
11 36.734 +0.127 +0.004 13:55:08.298
12 36.743 +0.136 +0.009  13:55:45.041
13 36.754 +0.147 +0.011  13:56:21.795
14 36.901 +0.294 +0.147  13:56:58.696
15 36.991 +0.384 +0.090 13:57:35.687
16 37.119 +0.512 +0.128  13:58:12.806
17 36.607 -0.512  13:58:49.413

Best Tm: 36.607

(44) Taaniel KARP

1 39.834 +3.172 13:48:59.060
2 37.557 +0.895 -2.277  13:49:36.617
3 36.662 -0.895 13:50:13.279
4 36.948 +0.286 +0.286  13:50:50.227
5 36.907 +0.245 -0.041  13:51:27.134
6 36.735 +0.073 -0.172  13:52:03.869

Best Tm: 36.662

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union www.kart.ee Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
Printed: 21.04.2014 9:19:55
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MARIINE AUTO - PR,S'”S
Midagi enamat kui lintsalt autod

Eesti kardispordi treeninglaager 2014 Sorted on Best Lap time
Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2, KZ2 Open Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km ._._.
Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2 - test race 2 - 10 laps 20.04.2014 14:40. ......

Practice started at 14:44:13

Pos No. Name Race Team Make Best Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap Best Speec
14 Kristo SAARMANN Birel 36.461 18 4 95,082
24 Reigo KLEEMANN Raha24 Motorsport CRG 36.507 0.046 0.046 18 8 94,963
44 Taaniel KARP AGS Racing Tony Kart  36.536 0.075 0.029 18 15 94,887
Organizer: Estonian Karting Union www.kart.ee

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
Printed: 21.04.2014 9:20:09
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Eesti kardispordi treeninc__;;laac__;;er 2014

MARIINE AUTO - PR,S'”S
Midagi enamat kui lintsalt autod

Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2, KZ2 Open Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km ._._.
Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2 - test race 2 - 10 laps 20.04.2014 14:40. ......
Practice started at 14:44:13

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

(14) Kristo SAARMANN

1 38.534 +2.073 14:44.51.681
2 36.742 +0.281 -1.792  14:45:28.423
3 36.858 +0.397 +0.116  14:46:05.281
4 36.461 -0.397 14:46:41.742
5 37.269 +0.808 +0.808 14:47:19.011
6 36.959 +0.498 -0.310  14:47:55.970
7 36.713 +0.252 -0.246  14:48:32.683
8 36.556 +0.095 -0.157  14:49:09.239
9 36.808 +0.347 +0.252  14:49:46.047
10 37.252 +0.791 +0.444  14:50:23.299
11 36.744 +0.283 -0.508  14:51:00.043
12 37.231 +0.770 +0.487 14:51:37.274
13 36.695 +0.234 -0.536  14:52:13.969
14 36.966 +0.505 +0.271  14:52:50.935
15 37.074 +0.613 +0.108  14:53:28.009
16 37.109 +0.648 +0.035 14:54:05.118
17 36.626 +0.165 -0.483  14:54:41.744
18 37.183 +0.722 +0.557  14:55:18.927

Best Tm: 36.461

(24) Reigo KLEEMANN

38.593 +2.086 14:44:51.840

2 37.139 +0.632 -1.454  14:45:28.979
3 36.521 +0.014 -0.618  14:46:05.500
4 36.708 +0.201 +0.187  14:46:42.208
5 36.828 +0.321 +0.120  14:47:19.036
6 37.554 +1.047 +0.726  14:47:56.590
7 36.530 +0.023 -1.024  14:48:33.120
8 36.507 -0.023  14:49:09.627
9 36.669 +0.162 +0.162  14:49:46.296
10 37.257 +0.750 +0.588  14:50:23.553
11 36.550 +0.043 -0.707  14:51:00.103
12 37.282 +0.775 +0.732  14:51:37.385
13 37.133 +0.626 -0.149  14:52:14.518
14 36.706 +0.199 -0.427 14:52:51.224
15 36.881 +0.374 +0.175 14:53:28.105
16 37.223 +0.716 +0.342  14:54:05.328
17 36.878 +0.371 -0.345  14:54:42.206
18 37.029 +0.522 +0.151  14:55:19.235

Best Tm: 36.507

(44) Taaniel KARP

1 38.606 +2.070 14:44:52.223
2 38.957 +2.421 +0.351  14:45:31.180
3 37.034 +0.498 -1.923  14:46:08.214
4 37.048 +0.512 +0.014  14:46:45.262
5 37.023 +0.487 -0.025  14:47:22.285
6 37.024 +0.488 +0.001  14:47:59.309
7 36.842 +0.306 -0.182  14:48:36.151
8 36.921 +0.385 +0.079  14:49:13.072
9 37.153 +0.617 +0.232  14:49:50.225
10 36.889 +0.353 -0.264  14:50:27.114
11 37.018 +0.482 +0.129  14:51:04.132
12 36.974 +0.438 -0.044  14:51:41.106
13 36.914 +0.378 -0.060 14:52:18.020
14 36.623 +0.087 -0.291  14:52:54.643
15 36.536 -0.087  14:53:31.179
16 37.096 +0.560 +0.560 14:54:08.275
17 37.257 +0.721 +0.161  14:54:45.532
18 37.112 +0.576 -0.145  14:55:22.644

Best Tm: 36.536

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union www.kart.ee Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
Printed: 21.04.2014 9:20:19
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MARIINE AUTO - PR,S'”S
Midagi enamat kui lintsalt autod

Eesti kardispordi treeninglaager 2014 Sorted on Best Lap time
Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2, KZ2 Open Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km ._._.
Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2, KZ2 Open - free practice 4 - 15 minutes 20.04.2014 15:45. ......

Practice started at 15:44:42

Pos No. Name Race Team Make Best Tm Diff Gap Laps InLap Best Speec
1 44 Taaniel KARP AGS Racing Tony Kart  36.646 16 7 94,602
2 14 Kristo SAARMANN Birel 36.860 0.214 0.214 18 13 94,053

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union www.kart.ee Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
Printed: 21.04.2014 9:20:35
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Eesti kardispordi treeninc__;;laac__;;er 2014

MARIINE AUTO - PR,ST,S
Midagi enamat kui lintsalt autod

Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2, KZ2 Open Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km ._._.
Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2, KZ2 Open - free practice 4 - 15 minutes 20.04.2014 15:45. ......
Practice started at 15:44:42

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

(44) Taaniel KARP

1 43.372 +6.726 15:45:38.189
2 37.319 +0.673 -6.053  15:46:15.508
3 37.001 +0.355 -0.318  15:46:52.509
4 36.792 +0.146 -0.209  15:47:29.301
5 36.722 +0.076 -0.070  15:48:06.023
6 36.850 +0.204 +0.128  15:48:42.873
7 36.646 -0.204  15:49:19.519
8 37.054 +0.408 +0.408  15:49:56.573
9 37.316 +0.670 +0.262  15:50:33.889
10 37.557 +0.911 +0.241  15:51:11.446
11 37.085 +0.439 -0.472  15:51:48.531
12 36.902 +0.256 -0.183  15:52:25.433
13 37.010 +0.364 +0.108  15:53:02.443
14 36.750 +0.104 -0.260  15:53:39.193
15 37.267 +0.621 +0.517  15:54:16.460
16 37.114 +0.468 -0.153  15:54:53.574

Best Tm: 36.646

(14) Kristo SAARMANN

1 41.940 +5.080 15:45:28.313
2 37.243 +0.383 -4.697  15:46:05.556
3 37.780 +0.920 +0.537  15:46:43.336
4 37.190 +0.330 -0.590  15:47:20.526
5 37.744 +0.884 +0.554  15:47:58.270
6 37.037 +0.177 -0.707  15:48:35.307
7 37.179 +0.319 +0.142  15:49:12.486
8 37.297 +0.437 +0.118  15:49:49.783
9 37.150 +0.290 -0.147  15:50:26.933
10 37.005 +0.145 -0.145  15:51:03.938
11 37.114 +0.254 +0.109  15:51:41.052
12 36.972 +0.112 -0.142  15:52:18.024
13 36.860 -0.112  15:52:54.884
14 37.143 +0.283 +0.283  15:53:32.027
15 37.014 +0.154 -0.129  15:54:09.041
16 37.080 +0.220 +0.066 15:54:46.121
17 36.918 +0.058 -0.162  15:55:23.039
18 36.921 +0.061 +0.003  15:55:59.960

Best Tm: 36.860

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union www.kart.ee Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
Printed: 21.04.2014 9:20:46
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MARIINE AUTO - PR,S'”S
Midagi enamat kui lintsalt autod

Eesti kardispordi treeninglaager 2014 Sorted on Best Lap time
Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2, KZ2 Open Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km ._._.
Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2, KZ2 Open - free practice 5 - 15 minutes 20.04.2014 16:45. ......

Practice started at 16:45:43

Pos No. Name Race Team Make Best Tm Diff Gap Laps In Lap Best Speec
1 24 Reigo KLEEMANN Raha24 Motorsport ~ CRG 36.849 8 6 94,081
Organizer: Estonian Karting Union www.kart.ee Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
Printed: 21.04.2014 9:21:03
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MARIINE AUTO - PR,ST,S
Midagi enamat kui lintsalt autod

Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2, KZ2 Open Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km ._._.
Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2, KZ2 Open - free practice 5 - 15 minutes 20.04.2014 16:45. ......
Practice started at 16:45:43

Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Time of Day

(24) Reigo KLEEMANN

1 43.466 +6.617 16:46:31.414
2 37.388 +0.539 -6.078  16:47:08.802
3 37.217 +0.368 -0.171  16:47:46.019
4 37.081 +0.232 -0.136  16:48:23.100
5 36.965 +0.116 -0.116  16:49:00.065
6 36.849 -0.116  16:49:36.914
7 36.910 +0.061 +0.061 16:50:13.824
8 36.902 +0.053 -0.008  16:50:50.726
Best Tm: 36.849

Organizer: Estonian Karting Union www.kart.ee Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
Printed: 21.04.2014 9:21:12
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SPReNT 5 wemes GACTD PRISTIS
:Eesti kardispordi treeninc__;;laac__;;er 2014 I

Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2, KZ2 Open Tabasalu Karting Track,Estonia 0,963 Km ._._.
Rotax Masters — Fastest time"s . . .

| Il
o B

Pos No. Name Overall BestTm Diff In Session

1 24  Reigo KLEEMANN 36.456 Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2 - test race 1

2 14  Kristo SAARMANN 36.461 0.005 Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2 - test race 2 - 1f

3 44 Taaniel KARP 36.536 0.080 Rotax Masters, Rotax DD2 - test race 2 - 1f
Organizer: Estonian Karting Union www.kart.ee

Clerk of the Course: Erki Pakosta

Secretary of race: Ingrid Kiiver-Riisman

Timekeeper: Asper Leppik Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee
Printed: 21.04.2014 9:21:26
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